Lake Stevens Little League

Dear Supporter of Lake Stevens Little League,

Lake Stevens Little League would like to ask for your support to become a part of our great program. Sponsorship is a crucial part of our organization. The funds raised from sponsorships help us to cover the cost of uniforms, equipment, umpire gear and education, field maintenance and various other costs associated with a quality program.

Your generous sponsorship dollars provide an opportunity for children to learn the game of baseball, the value of teamwork, and the responsibilities of being on a team. Lake Stevens Little League, with the help of your sponsorship, will also continue to offer scholarships to those who may be in need. Don't forget, Lake Stevens Little League is classified as a 501(c)3, so your contributions could be considered tax deductible as donation to a non-profit organization (please consult your accountant).

All sponsorships will get recognition on Lake Stevens Little League website with linked company logo.

Lake Stevens Little League Tax ID# 46-3707952

Our sponsorship options for this year include:

Option #1 Team Sponsorship

• We will also create a 3x6 banner with your company's name on it and hang it at one of our ball fields of your choice.

Division	Age Group	Sponsorship Amount
T-Ball	5-6	\$300
Rookies	6-8	\$300
Minors	8-11	\$300
Majors	10-12	\$300
Teens	13-16	\$300

Option #2 Monetary or Material/Services Donation

 Money may be delegated to help provide scholarships, repair and maintain fields, upgrade and maintain equipment, pay registration and insurance fees, etc. You may designate where your donation should be used, we also welcome the donation of materials and services such as: tools, grass seed, gasoline, mowing, snack shack supplies, repairs, etc.

Lake Stevens Little League

P.O. Box 716

Lake Stevens, WA 98258

Company Name:
Contact Person:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Website:
() Option #1 Team Sponsorship
*Include a PDF or JPEG logo file format for the banner and the LSLL website.
Team Sponsoring:
Field Preference:
T-Ball or Rookies (\$300)
Minors (\$300)
Majors (\$300)
Teens (\$300)
No Preference Amount
() Option #2 Monetary or Material/Services Donation
Amount \$
Please select one of the following:
() General Fund () Scholarship Fund () Field Maintenance
() Materials/Services (please describe)
Please Make Checks Payable to:
Lake Stevens Little League
Questions? Contact Dave Pugsley or Chris Jones Team Sponsorship Coordinators at Sponsorship@lakestevenslittleleague.org

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING LAKE STEVENS LITTLE LEAGUE!